EMEA Full line
Industrial generators
6 kVA - 4 500 kVA
powersystems.rehlko.com/emea
2
Table of contents
Introduction ..........................................................................................................................................  4
Sustainable future .............................................................................................................................  6

Reliability and durability
for critical applications.
MODEL
STANDBY
50 HZ
(kVA)
PRIME
50 HZ
(kVA)
RPM
ENGINE
MANUFACTURER
EMISSIONS CONTROLLERS
KD800 (4) 800 727 1500 Rehlko Fuel Optimisation/Emission optimisation M80-D/APM403/APM802
KD900 (4) 900 818 1500 Rehlko Fuel Optimisation/Emission optimisation M80-D/APM403/APM802
KD1000 (4) 1000 909 1500 Rehlko Fuel Optimisation/Emission optimisation M80-D/APM403/APM802
KD1100 (4) 1100 1000 1500 Rehlko Fuel Optimisation/Emission optimisation M80-D/APM403/APM802
KD1250 (4) 1250 1136 1500 Rehlko Fuel Optimisation/Emission optimisation M80-D/APM403/APM802
T1250 1250 1136 1500 Mitsubishi Fuel Optimisation M80/APM403/APM802
T1400 1403 1275 1500 Mitsubishi Fuel Optimisation M80/APM403/APM802
KD1400 (4) 1420 1291 1500 Rehlko Fuel Optimisation/Emission optimisation M80-D/APM403/APM802
KD1500 (4) 1500 1364 1500 Rehlko Fuel Optimisation/Emission optimisation M80-D/APM403/APM802
T1540 1540 1400 1500 Mitsubishi Fuel Optimisation M80/APM403/APM802
T1650C 1640 1500 1500 Mitsubishi Emission optimization - Low NOx (<=2000mg) M80/APM403/APM802
KD1650 (4) 1650 1500 1500 Rehlko Fuel Optimisation/Emission optimisation M80-D/APM403/APM802
T1650 1650 1500 1500 Mitsubishi Fuel Optimisation M80/APM403/APM802
KD1800 (4) 1800 1636 1500 Rehlko Fuel Optimisation/Emission optimisation M80-D/APM403/APM802
T1900 1900 1727 1500 Mitsubishi Fuel Optimisation M80/APM403/APM802
KD2000 (4) 2000 1818 1500 Rehlko Fuel Optimisation/Emission optimisation M80-D/APM403/APM802
T2200C 2200 2000 1500 Mitsubishi Emission optimization - Low NOx (<=2000mg) M80/APM403/APM802
KD2250 (4) 2250 2045 1500 Rehlko Fuel Optimisation/Emission optimisation M80-D/APM403/APM802
T2200 2255 2050 1500 Mitsubishi Fuel Optimisation M80/APM403/APM802
KD2500 (4) 2500 2273 1500 Rehlko Fuel Optimisation/Emission optimisation M80-D/APM403/APM802
T2500 2500 2273 1500 Mitsubishi Fuel Optimisation M80/APM403/APM802
T2500C 2500 2273 1500 Mitsubishi Emission optimization - Low NOx (<=2000mg) M80/APM403/APM802
KD2800 (4) 2800 2545 1500 Rehlko Fuel Optimisation/Emission optimisation M80-D/APM403/APM802
T2800 2800 2538 1500 Mitsubishi Fuel Optimisation M80/APM403/APM802
KD3000 (4) 3000 2727 1500 Rehlko Fuel Optimisation/Emission optimisation M80-D/APM403/APM802
KD3300 (4) 3300 3000 1500 Rehlko Fuel Optimisation/Emission optimisation M80-D/APM403/APM802
KD3500 (4) 3500 3182 1500 Rehlko Fuel Optimisation/Emission optimisation M80-D/APM403/APM802
KD3750 (4) 3750 3409 1500 Rehlko Fuel Optimisation/Emission optimisation M80-D/APM403/APM802
KD4000 (4) 4050 3680 1500 Rehlko Fuel Optimisation/Emission optimisation M80-D/APM802
KD4500 (4) 4500 4090 1500 Rehlko Fuel Optimisation/Emission optimisation M80-D/APM802
(4) exists in Fuel optimsation | Emission optimisation versions
EMEA Full Line

KD2000U
with CPU 40 container
MODEL
STANDBY
60 HZ
(kVA)
PRIME
60 HZ
(kVA)
RPM
ENGINE
MANUFACTURER
EMISSIONS CONTROLLERS
KD800U (4) 800 727 1800 Rehlko Fuel Optimisation/Emission optimisation M80-D/APM403/APM802
KD900U (4) 900 818 1800 Rehlko Fuel Optimisation/Emission optimisation M80-D/APM403/APM802
KD1000U (4) 1000 909 1800 Rehlko Fuel Optimisation/Emission optimisation M80-D/APM403/APM802
T1200U 1200 1091 1800 Mitsubishi Fuel Optimisation M80/APM403/APM802
KD1250U (4) 1250 1136 1800 Rehlko Fuel Optimisation/Emission optimisation M80-D/APM403/APM802
KD1350U (4) 1339 1218 1800 Rehlko Fuel Optimisation/Emission optimisation M80-D/APM403/APM802
KD1500U (4) 1500 1364 1800 Rehlko Fuel Optimisation/Emission optimisation M80-D/APM403/APM802
KD1600U (4) 1600 1454 1800 Rehlko Fuel Optimisation/Emission optimisation M80-D/APM403/APM802
T1600U 1600 1454 1800 Mitsubishi Fuel Optimisation M80/APM403/APM802
KD1750U (4) 1750 1591 1800 Rehlko Fuel Optimisation/Emission optimisation M80-D/APM403/APM802
KD2000U (4) 2000 1818 1800 Rehlko Fuel Optimisation/Emission optimisation M80-D/APM403/APM802
T2000U 2000 1818 1800 Mitsubishi Fuel Optimisation M80/APM403/APM802
KD2250U (4) 2250 2046 1800 Rehlko Fuel Optimisation/Emission optimisation M80-D/APM403/APM802
KD2500U (4) 2500 2273 1800 Rehlko Fuel Optimisation/Emission optimisation M80-D/APM403/APM802
KD2800U (4) 2814 2558 1800 Rehlko Fuel Optimisation/Emission optimisation M80-D/APM403/APM802
KD3000U (4) 3000 2727 1800 Rehlko Fuel Optimisation/Emission optimisation M80-D/APM403/APM802
KD3250U (4) 3250 2954 1800 Rehlko Fuel Optimisation/Emission optimisation M80-D/APM403/APM802
KD3500U (4) 3500 3180 1800 Rehlko Fuel Optimisation/Emission optimisation M80-D/APM802/APM603
KD4000U (4) 4000 3640 1800 Rehlko Fuel Optimisation/Emission optimisation M80-D/APM802/APM603
(4) exists in Fuel optimsation | Emission optimisation versions
POWER SOLUTIONS GENERATORS   I  MK-IN-FL-BR-EN-252 17
18